
September 07, 2023

Race Date Dan Conway Classic

Overall Finish List
Women

Girls Junior Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Alison Kreminski Duluth East932 21:18.11   1 11
Sophie Consie Duluth East914 21:28.92   2 10
Liesl Cope-Schaeffer Duluth East915 21:50.73   3 12
Elsa Jones Duluth East930 21:58.14   4 11
Ava Johnson Duluth East926 22:10.95   5 9
Hadley Riutta Duluth East941 23:06.66   6 9
Ginger Thralow Duluth East945 23:23.77   7 12
Annabelle Eaton Duluth East916 23:25.0(> 7)   8 12
Camilla Beaster Duluth East909 23:48.9(> 7)   9 10
Tuuli Rova Duluth East942 23:53.6(> 7)  10 10
Kenna Huot Duluth East924 24:06.6(> 7)  11 10
Signe Ridenour Duluth East940 24:19.2(> 7)  12 10
Ella Heaton Moose Lake/Willow1020 24:24.48  13 12
Izzy Dewey Moose Lake/Willow1017 24:36.29  14 10
Ella Gardner Duluth East920 24:37.4(> 7)  15 10
Samantha Kohlts Duluth East931 25:03.9(> 7)  16 9
Savaia Jacobson Duluth East925 25:21.8(> 7)  17 9
Stina Breckenridge Duluth East912 25:32.2(> 7)  18 9
Danica Wyman Moose Lake/Willow1030 25:37.510  19 9
Hope Swanson Ashland817 25:57.3(< 5)  20 11
Mya Johnson Duluth East929 26:00.1(> 7)  21 10
Adeline Seele Duluth East943 26:03.1(> 7)  22 9
Kelsey Weber Ashland819 26:12.2(< 5)  23 9
Olivia Zar Ashland820 26:24.7(< 5)  24 12
Heidi Olson Duluth East938 26:34.1(> 7)  25 9
Abby Vargo Moose Lake/Willow1026 26:56.711  26 10
Julia Kyes Duluth East933 26:59.4(> 7)  27 9
Cadence Downs Hermantown981 27:09.9(< 5)  28 8
Katelyn Youngberg Moose Lake/Willow1031 27:12.312  29 9
Margaret Johnson Duluth East927 27:13.2(> 7)  30 10
Libby Oaks Hermantown985 27:14.8(< 5)  31 9
Nora Anderson Superior1204 27:40.513  32 11
Lexi Lind Superior1218 27:42.714  33 10
Amelia Saamanen North Shore1226 27:50.615  34 9
Aili Gischia North Shore1106 27:59.316  35 11
Bekah Vogt Moose Lake/Willow1027 28:05.917  36 9
Abbey Watt Superior1224 28:41.218  37 10
Lili Sakuray Superior1221 28:41.219  38 10
Abbryelle Hatinger Superior1214 28:54.020  39 9
Addyson Gallegher Superior1210 28:55.921  40 9
Jess Goble Moose Lake/Willow1018 28:59.322  41 9
Sarah Rose Hermantown988 29:01.7(< 5)  42 9
Anni Dix North Shore1105 29:02.223  43 9
Claire Lindstrom North Shore1108 29:18.524  44 11
Zoey Kacures North Shore1107 29:27.425  45 10
Hailey Earing Ashland812 29:57.6(< 5)  46 8
Paige Johnson Superior1216 30:08.526  47 11
Aurianna Tollefson Duluth East1227 30:17.3(> 7)  48 9
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September 07, 2023

Race Date Dan Conway Classic

Overall Finish List
Women

Girls Junior Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Abigail Nilsson Duluth East937 30:29.1(> 7)  49 12
Belle Hammond Superior1212 32:54.6(> 7)  50 10
Maya Rodriguez North Shore1112 33:47.427  51 10
Aubrie Wright Moose Lake/Willow1029 33:47.6(> 7)  52 9
Sophia Fisher Superior1209 34:25.0(> 7)  53 12
Emelia Smith Superior1222 36:11.2(> 7)  54 10
Judy Connolly Superior1208 40:48.6(> 7)  55 10
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September 07, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Dan Conway Classic

Women

Girls Junior Varsity

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   15

Team - Duluth East

21:45.4Average Time:Team Score (places):

932     1 21:18.11 21:18.1    1 11 0:00.0Alison Kreminski
914     2 21:28.93 42:47.0    2 10 0:10.8Sophie Consie
915     3 21:50.76 1:04:37.7    3 12 0:32.6Liesl Cope-Schaeffer
930     4 21:58.110 1:26:35.8    4 11 0:40.0Elsa Jones
926     5 22:10.915 1:48:46.7    5 9 0:52.8Ava Johnson
941 (6) 23:06.6(21) 2:11:53.3    6 9 1:48.5Hadley Riutta
945 (7) 23:23.7(28) 2:35:17.0    7 12 2:05.6Ginger Thralow
916 More Than  7 23:25.0 2:58:42.0    8 12 2:06.9Annabelle Eaton
909 More Than  7 23:48.9 3:22:30.9    9 10 2:30.8Camilla Beaster
942 More Than  7 23:53.6 3:46:24.5   10 10 2:35.5Tuuli Rova
924 More Than  7 24:06.6 4:10:31.1   11 10 2:48.5Kenna Huot
940 More Than  7 24:19.2 4:34:50.3   12 10 3:01.1Signe Ridenour
920 More Than  7 24:37.4 4:59:27.7   13 10 3:19.3Ella Gardner
931 More Than  7 25:03.9 5:24:31.6   14 9 3:45.8Samantha Kohlts
925 More Than  7 25:21.8 5:49:53.4   15 9 4:03.7Savaia Jacobson
912 More Than  7 25:32.2 6:15:25.6   16 9 4:14.1Stina Breckenridge
929 More Than  7 26:00.1 6:41:25.7   17 10 4:42.0Mya Johnson
943 More Than  7 26:03.1 7:07:28.8   18 9 4:45.0Adeline Seele
938 More Than  7 26:34.1 7:34:02.9   19 9 5:16.0Heidi Olson
933 More Than  7 26:59.4 8:01:02.3   20 9 5:41.3Julia Kyes
927 More Than  7 27:13.2 8:28:15.5   21 10 5:55.1Margaret Johnson

1227 More Than  7 30:17.3 8:58:32.8   22 9 8:59.2Aurianna Tollefson
937 More Than  7 30:29.1 9:29:01.9   23 12 9:11.0Abigail Nilsson

Finish Position -     2
   50

Team - Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum

25:45.5Average Time:Team Score (places):

1020     8 24:24.48 24:24.4    1 12 0:00.0Ella Heaton
1017     9 24:36.217 49:00.6    2 10 0:11.8Izzy Dewey
1030    10 25:37.527 1:14:38.1    3 9 1:13.1Danica Wyman
1026    11 26:56.738 1:41:34.8    4 10 2:32.3Abby Vargo
1031    12 27:12.350 2:08:47.1    5 9 2:47.9Katelyn Youngberg
1027 (17) 28:05.9(67) 2:36:53.0    6 9 3:41.5Bekah Vogt
1018 (22) 28:59.3(89) 3:05:52.3    7 9 4:34.9Jess Goble
1029 More Than  7 33:47.6 3:39:39.9    8 9 9:23.2Aubrie Wright

Finish Position -     3
   84

Team - Superior

28:20.0Average Time:Team Score (places):

1204    13 27:40.513 27:40.5    1 11 0:00.0Nora Anderson
1218    14 27:42.727 55:23.2    2 10 0:02.2Lexi Lind
1224    18 28:41.245 1:24:04.4    3 10 1:00.7Abbey Watt
1221    19 28:41.264 1:52:45.6    4 10 1:00.7Lili Sakuray
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September 07, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Dan Conway Classic

Women

Girls Junior Varsity

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     3
   84

Team - Superior

28:20.0Average Time:Team Score (places):

1214    20 28:54.084 2:21:39.6    5 9 1:13.5Abbryelle Hatinger
1210 (21) 28:55.9(105) 2:50:35.5    6 9 1:15.4Addyson Gallegher
1216 (26) 30:08.5(131) 3:20:44.0    7 11 2:28.0Paige Johnson
1212 More Than  7 32:54.6 3:53:38.6    8 10 5:14.1Belle Hammond
1209 More Than  7 34:25.0 4:28:03.6    9 12 6:44.5Sophia Fisher
1222 More Than  7 36:11.2 5:04:14.8   10 10 8:30.7Emelia Smith
1208 More Than  7 40:48.6 5:45:03.4   11 10 13:08.1Judy Connolly

Finish Position -     4
  103

Team - North Shore

28:43.6Average Time:Team Score (places):

1226    15 27:50.615 27:50.6    1 9 0:00.0Amelia Saamanen
1106    16 27:59.331 55:49.9    2 11 0:08.7Aili Gischia
1105    23 29:02.254 1:24:52.1    3 9 1:11.6Anni Dix
1108    24 29:18.578 1:54:10.6    4 11 1:27.9Claire Lindstrom
1107    25 29:27.4103 2:23:38.0    5 10 1:36.8Zoey Kacures
1112 (27) 33:47.4(130) 2:57:25.4    6 10 5:56.8Maya Rodriguez

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Ashland
Average Time:Team Score (places):

817 Less Than  5 25:57.3 25:57.3    1 11 0:00.0Hope Swanson
819 Less Than  5 26:12.2 52:09.5    2 9 0:14.9Kelsey Weber
820 Less Than  5 26:24.7 1:18:34.2    3 12 0:27.4Olivia Zar
812 Less Than  5 29:57.6 1:48:31.8    4 8 4:00.3Hailey Earing

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Hermantown
Average Time:Team Score (places):

981 Less Than  5 27:09.9 27:09.9    1 8 0:00.0Cadence Downs
985 Less Than  5 27:14.8 54:24.7    2 9 0:04.9Libby Oaks
988 Less Than  5 29:01.7 1:23:26.4    3 9 1:51.8Sarah Rose
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